
NAMES OF CANDIDATES

AINSLIE, DAVID ANDREW

CASEWELL, DAVID JOHN PERCY

CLARKE, ELIZABETH MARY

Known as Liz Clarke

COOPER, LINDSAY JANE

Independent

CROMBIE, ALEXANDER LLEWELLYN WALLACE

Known as Alec Crombie

EDWARDS, CHRISTINE MARGARET

FINDLAY, SAMUEL CHRISTOPHER

Known as Sam Findlay

Independent

HARGREAVES, STEPHEN JOHN

Known as Steve Hargreaves

JONES, MIRANDA

LANG, JANE ELIZABETH

LEWIN, LUCY ANNE

REES, PETER GWYN

REEVE, RICHARD BARNETT

ROZAK, STEPHEN

SHAW, MARK JOHN

SIMPSON, RONALD

Known as Ron Simpson

THOMPSON, PETER GEOFFREY

Known as Geoff Thompson

VINCENT-ENRIGHT, CORNELIUS GERARD

422 E

526 E

Rutland County Council
ELECTION OF COUNCILLORS

FOR THE

UPPINGHAM PARISH

DECLARATION OF RESULT OF POLL

I, the undersigned, being the Returning Officer at the election held on Thursday 2 May 2019, DO HEREBY GIVE 
NOTICE that the number of votes cast for each candidate at the election is as follows:

Number of votes recorded. (If elected write 
‘E’ against the number of votes)

586 E

446 E

427

661

447

507

269

587

287

E

446

431

E

E

E

E

E

E

414

300

500

330

318

E

E

E

E



a) want of official mark…………………………………………………

b) voting more candidates than the voter was entitled to………….

c) writing or mark by which voter could be identified……………….

d) being unmarked or wholly void for uncertainty……………………

e) rejected in part..................................................................................

TOTAL

and I hereby declare that

David Andrew Ainslie

David John Percy Casewell

Elizabeth Mary Clarke, known as Liz Clarke

Lindsay Jane Cooper

Alexander Llewellyn Wallace Crombie, know as Alec Crombie

Christine Margaret Edwards

Samuel Christopher Findlay, known as Sam Findlay

Miranda Jones

Lucy Anne Lewin

Peter Gwyn Rees

Richard Barnett Reeve

Stephen Rozak

Mark John Shaw

Ronald Simpson, known as Ron Simpson

Cornelius Gerard Vincent-Enright have been duly elected
 

Dated: Friday, 3 May 2019 HELEN V BRIGGS
RETURNING OFFICER

Printed and Published by the RETURNING OFFICER, RUTLAND COUNTY COUNCIL, CATMOSE, OAKHAM, RUTLAND, LE15 6HP

0

22

The number of ballot papers rejected was as follows:-

0

2

0

20


