Rutland County Council ELECTION OF COUNCILLORS

FOR THE

UPPINGHAM PARISH

DECLARATION OF RESULT OF POLL

I, the undersigned, being the Returning Officer at the election held on Thursday 2 May 2019, DO HEREBY GIVE NOTICE that the number of votes cast for each candidate at the election is as follows:

NAMES OF CANDIDATES		Number of votes recorded. (If elected write 'E' against the number of votes)	
AINSLIE, DAVID ANDREW	586	E	
CASEWELL, DAVID JOHN PERCY	526	Е	
CLARKE, ELIZABETH MARY Known as Liz Clarke	446	E	
COOPER, LINDSAY JANE Independent	422	E	
CROMBIE, ALEXANDER LLEWELLYN WALLACE Known as Alec Crombie	661	E	
EDWARDS, CHRISTINE MARGARET	447	E	
FINDLAY, SAMUEL CHRISTOPHER Known as Sam Findlay Independent	507	E	
HARGREAVES, STEPHEN JOHN Known as Steve Hargreaves	269		
JONES, MIRANDA	587	E	
LANG, JANE ELIZABETH	287		
LEWIN, LUCY ANNE	431	E	
REES, PETER GWYN	446	E	
REEVE, RICHARD BARNETT	427	E	
ROZAK, STEPHEN	318	E	
SHAW, MARK JOHN	330	E	
SIMPSON, RONALD Known as Ron Simpson	500	E	
THOMPSON, PETER GEOFFREY Known as Geoff Thompson	300		
VINCENT-ENRIGHT, CORNELIUS GERARD	414	E	

The number of ballot papers rejected was as follows:-		
a) want of official mark b) voting more candidates than the voter was entitled to c) writing or mark by which voter could be identified d) being unmarked or wholly void for uncertainty e) rejected in part	0 2 0 20 0	
TOTAL	22	

and I hereby declare that David Andrew Ainslie

David John Percy Casewell

Elizabeth Mary Clarke, known as Liz Clarke

Lindsay Jane Cooper

Alexander Llewellyn Wallace Crombie, know as Alec Crombie

Christine Margaret Edwards

Samuel Christopher Findlay, known as Sam Findlay

Miranda Jones

Lucy Anne Lewin
Peter Gwyn Rees
Richard Barnett Reeve
Stephen Rozak
Mark John Shaw
Ronald Simpson, known as Ron Simpson

Cornelius Gerard Vincent-Enright

have been duly elected

Dated: Friday, 3 May 2019

HELEN V BRIGGS RETURNING OFFICER

Printed and Published by the RETURNING OFFICER, RUTLAND COUNTY COUNCIL, CATMOSE, OAKHAM, RUTLAND, LE15 6HP